26 of 

2021, dated 11.02.2021, under Sections 21 and 29 of the ND&PS Act, 

registered in Police Station Sadar Solan, District Solan, H.P., shall be 

released on bail forthwith in this case, subject to their furnishing personal 

bond in the sum of `25,000/- (rupees twenty five thousand) each with one 

surety each in the like amount to the satisfaction of the learned Trial Court. 

The bail is granted subject to the following conditions: 

(i) That the petitioners will appear before the 
learned Trial Court/Police/authorities as and